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Sonnenhof
Weiherberg
Spättaxi

Dillweißenstein
Hochschule / Wildpark (-Seehaus)
Rodrücken

Hängsteig - Buchbusch 
ZOB / Hbf
ZOB / Hbf
ZOB / Hbf
ZOB / Hbf / Hängsteig
Wilferdinger Höhe 
Hauptgüterbahnhof / (Am Hachel)
ZOB / Hbf
ZOB / Hbf
ZOB / Hbf
ZOB / Hbf

Haidach (über Gesellstraße)
Haidach Dresdner Str. / Altgefäll       

Würm - Huchenfeld
Würm
Huchenfeld 
Neuhausen
Heimsheim / Renningen
Mönsheim / Iptingen / Weissach Porsche

Tiefenbronn/ Weil der Stadt
Birkenfeld
Ittersbach
Bad Herrenalb
Ittersbach

Tiefenbronn/ Weil der Stadt
Birkenfeld
Ittersbach
Bad Herrenalb
Ittersbach

715
712

716
717
718
767

666

Conweiler
Hausen 

721
708720
43

722
743
744

Büchenbronn
Ittersbach
Langensteinbach
Wilferdingen
Schömberg / Bieselsberg
Salmbach / Kapfenhardt

41
42
5
6

16
7

4
3 Hängsteig - Buchbusch 

ZOB / Hbf
ZOB / Hbf
ZOB / Hbf
ZOB / Hbf / Hängsteig
Wilferdinger Höhe 
Hauptgüterbahnhof / (Am Hachel)
ZOB / Hbf
ZOB / Hbf
ZOB / Hbf
ZOB / Hbf

17
2 Redtenbacher Straße

Am Hachel

10
9
1 Eutingen

Mäuerach
ZOB / Hbf

16
6 Haidach (über Gesellstraße)

Haidach Dresdner Str. / Altgefäll       

10
9
1 Arlinger

Arlinger R.-Pöhler-Allee
Oberes Enztal

17
2 Sonnenhof

Weiherberg
Spättaxi

762
741/742

763

7
5
3 Dillweißenstein

Hochschule / Wildpark (-Seehaus)
Rodrücken

42
41
4 Würm - Huchenfeld

Würm
Huchenfeld 
Neuhausen
Heimsheim / Renningen
Mönsheim / Iptingen / Weissach Porsche

762
763

741/742

Ausstiegshaltestelle für
Regionalbuslinien
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Haltestellenübersicht Pforzheim 
Leopoldplatz / Leopoldstraße
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Hafnergasse

Westliche Karl-Friedrich-Straße
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Zerrennerstraße

Schlössle-Galerie

Le
o

p
o
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ß

e

Leopoldplatz

Westliche Karl-Friedrich-Straße

3

666

Bussteig mit Nummer

Regionalbuslinie

Stadtbuslinie

Taxistand

Telefon

6
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